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Concurs
Distanta

Cod columbefll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Loc lansare

05457 753082

05.06.25 0816t 57

Data lansarii

Calumbeatfil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

05.06.25 08:16:57 +000 Ceas BENZING

05.06.25 08:16:57

037

GPS+03h
Por. s
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gr L&
£ urel

09 .06.425 18:24:50

GPS
+000
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Sosire

3"

27508
8263
8256
6966
8296
8294
57507
6314
16227
16977
106218
16214
86776
18300
57517

18281 -

36796
57504
18291
57547
57534
18288
36764
16217
36786
86751
55376
8251
8266
8287
8299
86763
86770
86775
86782

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
- Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
ol g 3
001 RO 22 127
002 RO 23 ol
003 RO 24 B3l
004 RO Z 1
DG5S RO 25 [
006 RO 23 05
007 RO 22 12
008 RO 21 2
009 RO 2 3
010 RO 2 3
011 RO 21 3
(1.2 RO A A
1.3 RO 24 05
014 RO 23 U5
015 RO 22 1.2
016 RO 23 05
31 RO 24 {15
018 RO 22 2
015 RO 23 05
020 RO 22 12
021 RO 24 T2
022 RO 23 U5
023 RO 24 (05
024 RO 2 3
25 RO 24 (5
026 RO 24 05
RO 24 00
RO 23 %]
RO 23 O3]
RO Za Uo7
RO 25 . 057
RO 24 (5
RO 24 (05
RO 24 05
RO 24 05

Nr.inel

SEeNzor

DA35B9FO0
DA39ES50
DA35B920
DAQ45F2C
DA30C623
DA35BAEY
DA35BB8B
DA39E772
DA3SBB/5
DA35BAA3
DA35B97A
DA39E6F2
DAQ460BD
DA39E72B
DA39E470
DAQO4622A
DA39ET769
DA34E9F5
DA35BAFD
DAT14E50Z
DA2SESCU
DA39E666
DA39ELCS
DA39E7 34
DAO4617D
DA4BEF /3
DA35B8D0
DA37/D5E]
DA39E6C4
DA35BB18
DA39E/F4
DA35BB30
DA39EAFT
DA39E6BD
DA35BA70

Data

08 . 06
08 .06
09.06
Poar.
FOir: .
POT .
FPOT
Por.
FOT.

Ora

7 :

09:03:
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
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09.06.25 18:24:50
026
Nr. |Nom| Sec |Obs
Ant Nr
011012|0K |062
DT 1035 |0 017
01 100210K |016
07 02T 0K, | Q12
31 031 |QK. {026
071 (005 0K (024
31 (013 |08 | 061
071 1026 0K 1011
01 1003 |0k |010
01009 |OK [013
011011 10K |009%
01 1Q03710K. | 007
011020 |0K |[049
01 Q33 |0K | 028
1 |32 0K |64
011029 0K 020
01 101610 1057
0110017 |0K [060
01]1]008|0OK [023
01 1036 |0K | 067
U1 015 |OR: {066
09 OS5 10OR 1022
011024 |0K (044
011017|0K (008
01 1027 |OK. {052
01(010|0OK (036
003
015
019
021
027
043
045
048
050
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